SOLAR WATER HEATER
SOLAR WATER HEATER
FLAT PLATE PRESSURISED SOLAR WATER HEATER
PHOTO
20GP 40HQ
FR-100-2M IL-2B/AC 1 2 m2 100L 50 0.563 55 128
FR-150-2M IL-2B/AC 1 2m2 150L 50 0.660 47 109
FR-200-2.5M IL-2.5B/AC 1 2.5m2 200L 50 0.822 37 87
FR-250-3M IL-3B/AC 1 3m2 250L 50 0.977 31 73
FR-300-4M IL-2B/AC 2 4m2 300L 50 1.212 25 59
 1. Inner Tank: Imported food-grade stainless steel SUS304-2B 1.2MM
 2. Tank Exterior Shell: Color steel  0.35MM
3. Tank Insulation: High-density polyurethane integrated foam-forming layer with 72~80 hours heat preservation
4. Flat Plate: